
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Services for Field Investigations and Contract Administrator: R. Milton
Hydrologic and Hydraulic Studies

Specification No: 23648 Lead Department: Water Management

Conference Date: Wednesday, November 16, 2005 Conference Location: City Hall, Room 1103
Attendee Name Company Name Company Address

(No P.O. Box #)
Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Clarice Polock (WBE) Clarice Polock 5455 N. Sheridan #804 (773) 334-0744 claricpolo@aol.com

Shirley Evans - Wofford Lambent Risk Mgmt. Ser. 1 N. LaSalle St., Suite 1130 (312) 220-9200 Ext. 
2302

shirley-evans@lambent-rms.com

William A. George W.A. George 2100 Indiana #121 (312) 225-8456 bill@wag-insurance.com

Shawn Arden V3 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL (630) 729-6265 sarden@v3co.com

Myesha McClendon Milhouse Engineering & 
Const.

47 W. Polk Street, Suite M-10 (312) 987-0061 mmcclendon@milhouseinc.com

Laura McGovern Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400 (630) 724-3200 Lmcgovern@burnsmcd.com

Don D=Adam CTE Engineers 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 600 (312) 938-0300 don.dadam@cte.aecom.com

John Kosiba Spaan Tech Inc. 100 N. Riverside Plaza #1750 (312) 277-8800 jkosiba@spanntech.com

F.D. Figelman Sutton Corp. 14 Meredith Rd. Wyawewo, PA (610) 649-3068 efigelman@sutton.com

Cuneyt Feizoulof CDM 125 S. Wacker, Ste. 600 Chg. IL 60606 (312) 346-5000 feizoulofca@cdm.com



Joe Johnson (sec) MWH 175 W. Jackson Blvd. Chg., IL 60604 (312) 831-3821 joe.johnson@mwhglobal.com

Richard Lewis (prim) MWH 175 W. Jackson Blvd. Chg., IL 60604 (312) 831-3819 richard.s.lewis@mwhglobal.com

Hollis Ude GeoSyntec Consultants 55 W. Wacker Dr., Suite 1100 Chgo, IL (312) 658-0500 Ext. 
17

hude@geosyntec.com

John Schmitz (sec) Chzm Hill 8501 Higgins Rd., Suite 300, Chicago, IL 
60631

(773) 693-3800 john.schmitz@chzm.com

Tim Coleman Chzar Hill 8501 Higgins Road, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60631

(773) 693-3800 Ext. 
312

timcoleman@chzm.com

Melissa Thomson Knight 221 N. LaSalle St., Suite 300 Chicago, IL 
60601

(312) 577-3300 mthomson@knightea.com

James Heffernan Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker Dr., Chicago, IL 60606 (312) 922-6400 jim.heffernan@gel-group.com

Steve Huggins Severn Trent 20 N.Wacker Dr., Suite 1530, Chicago, IL 
60606

(312) 236-5655 stevenh@stec.com
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